Washington County Division of Engineering
Bid Tabulation
ADA Sidewalk Improvements 2022
Friday, July 11, 2022

Dynamic General Contracting, LLC. Colossal Contractors, Inc. INL Construction, LLC.
731 Generals Hwy 4601 Sandy Spring Road 7406 Garrison Road

Millersville, MD 21108 Burtonsville, MD 20866 Manassas, Virginia
Item |Description Unit Quantity Unit Price Item Total Unit Price Item Total Unit Price Item Total
101 Mobilization LS 1 $10,000.00 $10,000.00 $46,150.00 $46,150.00 $50,000.00 $50,000.00
102 Maintenance of Traffic 1S 1 $8,000.00 $8,000.00 $45,500.00 $45,500.00 $75,000.00 $75,000.00
103 |Construction Stakeout LS 1 $40,000.00 $40,000.00 $41,600.00 $41,600.00 $90,000.00 $90,000.00
201 Unclassified Excavation cYy S $200.00 $1,000.00 $1,300.00 $6,500.00 $4,180.00 $20,900.00
202 Full Depth Saw Cuts LF 50 $60.00 $3,000.00 $65.00 $3,250.00 $1,580.00 $79,000.00
203 Removal of Existing Pavement, Sidewalk, and Paved Ditches cY 10 $180.00 $1,800.00 $1,040.00 $10,400.00 $12,000.00 $120,000.00
204  |Removal of Existing Curb, or Combination Curb and Gutter LF 12 $100.00 $1,200.00 $1,105.00 $13,260.00 $9,833.33 $117,999.96
301 Selected Backfill Using AASHTO No. 57 Aggregate CY 11 $120.00 $1,320.00 $250.00 $2,750.00 $4,727.27 $51,999.97
501 Hot Mix Asphalt Patch (Base Mix) TON 10 $120.00 $1,200.00 $325.00 $3,250.00 $11,200.00 $112,000.00
502  |Hot Mix Asphalt Patch (Surface Mix) TON = $110.00 $550.00 $375.00 $1,875.00 $3,760.00 $18,800.00
503 8 Inch Graded Aggregate Base Course SY 70 $70.00 $4,900.00 $39.00 $2,730.00 $3,071.43 $215,000.10
601 5" Concrete Sidewalk and Sidewalk Ramps SF 950 $10.00 $9,500.00 $23.00 $21,850.00 $1,032.60 $980,970.00
602 Standard Type D Curb 6 Inch x 14 Inch and Depressed Curb LF 20 $200.00 $4,000.00 $585.00 $11,700.00 $4,990.00 $99,800.00
603 Detectable Warning Surfaces SF 100 $20.00 $2,000.00 $78.00 $7,800.00 $1,806.00 $180,600.00
701 Placing Furnished Topsoil, 4" Depth sY 50 $50.00 $2,500.00 $30.00 $1,500.00 $2,496.00 $124,800.00
702 Turfgrass Establishment SY 50 $80.00 $4,000.00 $20.50 $1,025.00 $2,296.00 $114,800.00

Total: $94,970.00 Total: $221,140.00 Total: $2,451,670.03




	3 ARF_ATT_FY2023 (Fee Inc - REVISED).pdf
	Resolution - Soil Conservation Fees 2022.pdf
	RECITALS


	7. ARF_ATT_PUR-1545 Emergency Boats Change Order.pdf
	Emergency Boats and Trailers (PUR-1545) Change Order
	Demaree Quote 
	Boat Oracle Change Order
	WASHINGTON  COUNTY  PURCHASING  DEPARTMENT
	ORACLE FUSION CLOUD - CHANGE ORDER REQUEST


	3 ARF_ATT_FY2023 (Fee Inc - REVISED).pdf
	Resolution - Soil Conservation Fees 2022.pdf
	RECITALS





